
exon1 exon2 exon3

exon2 exon3

exon1 exon3 exon2

exon1 exon2 exon3

72617
101079

100517
72730

101310
100542

143211
143979

72617
100517

101079
143442

144004
72730

100542
101310

72617
143211

143979
72730

143442
144004

Transcript 1

(−)

Genome  (+)

Transcript 2Tr
an

s−
sp

lic
in

g 
G

en
es Exon

exon1

exon2 (IRa)

exon3 (IRa)

exon2 (IRb)

exon3 (IRb)


